Page 1
2023-04-12
Series UPG
R412026305
General series information
AVENTICS Series UPG Grippers
■ The AVENTICS Series UPG is a 2-finger
parallel gripper characterized by its high

2023-04-12
Dimensions
* Gripper closed
** Gripper open
1) min.
2) max.
3) Sleeve ØD2 h6 ØD2 in housing for bottom gripper connection (2x)
4) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1 H7 in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
5) Sleeve ØD1 h6 ØD1in base jaw for bottom finger connection (4x)
Part No. A B C D1 H7 D2 H7 D3 H7 D4 H7 D5 D6
R412026301 24 45 24 4 5 - - 2.5 4.8
R412026302 30 57 30 5 6 - - 3,3 5,8
R412026303 38 64 36 6 8 4 4 4,2 7,25
R412026304 48 80 42 8 8 - 4 4,2 7,25
R412026305 54 100 50 10 10 5 5 5,1 9
R412026306 62 125 60 10 12 6 6 6,8 10,5
R412026307 76 160 72 14 12 6 6 6,8 10,5
AVENTICS
Series UPG
R412026305
Page 4
2023-04-12
Part No. D7 D8 E F G1 H I K L1*
R412026301 2.6 4.8 - 24.7 M3 38 9 0.7 26.5
R412026302 3,3 5,8 - 31 M5 42 13 1 33,5
R412026303 4,2 7,25 70 39 M5 52 15 1 40,5
R412026304 5,1 9 87 49 M5 63 20 1 53
R412026305 6,6 11 105 55 G1/8 81 24 1 67
R412026306 9 14 130 63 G1/8 100 26 1 87
R412026307 9 14 162,5 77 G1/8 125 32 1 109
Part No. L1** M1 M2 M3 M4 N O P Q
R412026301 21.5 M2 M3 M2 M2.5 14.8 14.9 6.8 9.5
R412026302 25,5 M5 M4 M2,5 M3 18,6 19 10 9.5
R412026303 28,5 M5 M5 M2,5 M4 21 20,3 12 11
R412026304 37 M5 M5 M2,5 M5 26 26,8 14,4 12
R412026305 47 M5 M6 M3 M6 32,7 33,3 17,8 14
R412026306 61 M5 M8 M3 M6 39 45,5 19,7 14
R412026307 77 M5 M8 M3 M10 50 57,9 26 16
Part No. R T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8
R412026301 3.5 4 - 4 3.5 8 16 14 -
R412026302 3,8 4.5 - 6 3.5 11 19 18 -
R412026303 4,3 6 6 6 3.5 12 24,1 25 5
R412026304 4,2 6 8 4 3.5 15 33 24 -
R412026305 4,8 7 6 6 5,5 14 35 28 5
R412026306 4,3 7 10 6 5,5 20 39,5 38 6
R412026307 5,3 7 12 6 5,5 20 55,5 41 7
Part No. T9 U1 U3 X1 X2 X3 X4 X5 X6
R412026301 6.1 2.2 2 32 - 11 22 8 18.6
R412026302 8,5 2.2 2,5 35 - 14,5 24 10 25,5
R412026303 10 2.6 2,5 42 20 17,5 31 10 33
R412026304 10 2.6 2,5 52 - 20 40 12 39,5
R412026305 14,2 3.1 3 66 50 25 49 15 46
R412026306 13 3.1 3 82 60 30 63 15 53
R412026307 17 4 3 100 76 28 74 18 61
Part No. X7 X8 X9 X10 X11 X12 X13 X14
R412026301 32 18 - 20 6.8 8 14 8
R412026302 35 22 - 22,6 8,7 11 18 12
R412026303 42 27 58,6 27 10 13 20,5 13
R412026304 52 32 73 37 12 17 14,4 16
R412026305 66 38 91 47,4 17 22 17,8 20
R412026306 82 45 116 61 20 35,5 19,7 24